Under 16 Gialla - Girone A - Milano

classifica completa 6° giornata
SQUADRA PT G

KOR BASKET / META 2000 6 5
San Pio V Milano 6 3
Virtus Binasco 4 5
A,D Nuova Olympia voghera 4 4
Eagels Gudo Visconti O 3

risultati della 6° giornata

Eagels Gudo Visconti
19/12/2021 KOR BASKET / META 2000

RIPOSA

www.korbasket.net

52 - 55

PF PS
279 217
166 129
238 219
212 205

97 222

A,D Nuova Olympia voghera

Virtus Binasco

San Pio V Milano

DP
62

37

19

-125
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